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MINISTER OF WATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF PROVINCES: QUESTION 672 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above question asked by Mr K A Sinclair (COPE-NC) is attached for your consideration.
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NATIONAL COUNCIL OF PROVINCES

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 672

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 30 OCTOBER 2012
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 38)

672. Mr K A Sinclair (COPE-NC) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:
Whether her department will provide the details of the capital projects being budgeted for in the Medium Term Expenditure Framework for the Northern Cape in the (a) 2011-12, (b) 2012-

13 and (c) 2013-14 financial years; if not, why not; if so, what are the relevant details?
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REPLY:

The allocation for the capital projects for the entire MTEF period is: R 601 469 115.

(a) Final budget re-allocation 2011/12: R 143 969 115

(b) Budget allocation 2012/13: R 211 500 000

(c) Proposed budget allocation 2013/14: R 246 000 000
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